Resultat — Gas-ol 2017.09.19

2017-09-19

Klass 1

Alma Kennemar
Sanna Bremer
Engla Medin
Per-Erik Svensson
Cornelia Westlund
Ebba Magnusson
Samuel Randell
Gabriel Randell
Pia Hansson
Daniel Magnusson
Klass 2

1. Tekla Gunnarsson
2. Saga Medin

3. Anna Zobal

4. Hugo Bremer
5

6

7

©CoNOGO A WNRE

Mia Turunen
Freddie Aronsson
Emil Moberg

(10/10)

Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
717

Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK

Tid

20:29
26:29
26:31
27:47
27:58
29:53
30:08
31:35
32:09
Felst.
Tid

19:13
21:03
21:06
21:30
22:21
22:27
25:50

Efter

+6:00
+6:02
+7:18
+7:29
+9:24
+9:39
+11:06
+11:40

Efter

+1:50
+1:53
+2:17
+3:08
+3:14
+6:37

Bomtid
01:02
01:10
01:38
02:27
02:59
04:26
05:30
03:42
03:30

Bomtid
03:32
02:24
02:24
03:07
03:02
03:02
04:40



